5
5/3 1SFC151005C0201 | ABB Catalog Pilot devices
Legend plate holder
With inserts
1S
FC
15
14
90
F0
00
1
Legend plate holder
and inserts
1S
FC
15
14
92
F0
00
1
Insert
1S
FC
15
14
93
F0
00
1
2-position insert
1S
FC
15
14
94
F0
00
1
3-position insert
▲
▲
30
▲
▲
47
▲
▲
▲
▲15
27
1S
FC
15
14
95
F0
00
1
Dimensions
Description Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1pce)
Kg
Legend plate holder with Inserts
- Holder of black plastic
- Insert of brushed aluminum look on black plastic
Legend plate holder
Black KA1-8120 1SFA616920R8120 100 0.002
Inserts
Without  text or symbol KA1-8121 1SFA616920R8121 10 0.001
Inserts with text/symbol engraved with L-mark
O MA6-1032 1SFA611930R1032 10 0.001
I MA6-1033 1SFA611930R1033 10 0.001
→ MA6-1034 1SFA611930R1034 10 0.001
Close MA6-1036 1SFA611930R1036 10 0.001
Open MA6-1037 1SFA611930R1037 10 0.001
On MA6-1038 1SFA611930R1038 10 0.001
Off MA6-1039 1SFA611930R1039 10 0.001
Fast MA6-1040 1SFA611930R1040 10 0.001
Slow MA6-1041 1SFA611930R1041 10 0.001
Down MA6-1042 1SFA611930R1042 10 0.001
Up MA6-1043 1SFA611930R1043 10 0.001
Start MA6-1044 1SFA611930R1044 10 0.001
Stop MA6-1045 1SFA611930R1045 10 0.001
Inserts for 2-position selector switches
With text or symbol:
Pos. 21 Pos. 22
O I MA6-1070 1SFA611930R1070 10 0.001
I II MA6-1071 1SFA611930R1071 10 0.001
→ →→ MA6-1072 1SFA611930R1072 10 0.001
Off On MA6-1073 1SFA611930R1073 10 0.001
Stop Start MA6-1074 1SFA611930R1074 10 0.001
Low High MA6-1075 1SFA611930R1075 10 0.001
Slow Fast MA6-1076 1SFA611930R1076 10 0.001
Close Open MA6-1077 1SFA611930R1077 10 0.001
Jog Run MA6-1078 1SFA611930R1078 10 0.001
Hand Auto MA6-1079 1SFA611930R1079 10 0.001
Inserts for 3-position selector switches
With text or symbol
Pos. 31 Pos. 32 Pos. 33
←  O  → MA6-1080 1SFA611930R1080 10 0.001
→  O  →→ MA6-1081 1SFA611930R1081 10 0.001
I  O  II MA6-1082 1SFA611930R1082 10 0.001
Hand  O  Auto MA6-1083 1SFA611930R1083 10 0.001
Slow  Off  Fast MA6-1084 1SFA611930R1084 10 0.001